
GVLR Footplate Experience Days Booking Form 2026.

Applicant’s name & address, day, evening, mobile phone and email.

May we contact participant(s) direct? Y / N

First participant name Second participant name

Address

Phone email

1 or 2 participants (delete as applicable)

Date:

Wed 15th April Wed 22nd April Wed 29th April

Wed 13th May Wed 20th May Wed 3rd June

Wed 10th June Wed 1st July Wed 9th September

Wed 16th September Wed 23rd September Wed 30th September

Lunch can be a sandwich or soup & bread + same for 1 guest is included. Sandwiches need to be
chosen from a menu in advance. Extra guests are charged at £10 per person.

Option: Fish chips & peas for lunch instead of sandwiches / soup is £10 extra per person.

Tea and coffee are freely available throughout the day, alternatives are available upon request, and
plenty of liquids should be taken due to the heat in the cab.

Please indicate overleaf any special food or drink requirements.

Local overnight accommodation is usually available at Premier Inn, Ripley, Derbyshire, or
Travelodge, Alfreton, but this is NOT included in the course fee or arrangements we make.

Please pay by BACS (£550 for 1 participant, £600 for 2, plus any extras as above) payable to:

“MRT Narrow Gauge shed fund – coach” Sort code 30 90 25 A/c no. 01340274.

Please notify us by email when payment has been made.

Contact details: edward.draper@midlandrailway-butterley.co.uk or 077 52 111 477


